
• •

31 May - 3 June 2015 | Lisbon, Portugal

31

CONFERENCE FEES
Member fee is applicable to all those who have applied for ESTS membership and have paid the 2015 member fee. 
To apply for ESTS membership please visit: www.ests.org/shop/memberships.aspx

Early registration fee 
(until 20 April 2015) in EURO

High income countries

Upper middle income countries

Low income & lower middle 
income countries*
Allied professionals, e.g nurses 
(certificate)**

ESTS member fee (upper 
middle-income countries)*

ESTS member fee (high income 
countries)*

ESTS member fee (low income & 
lower middle income countries)*
ERS member fee 
(for pulmonologists)

Trainee Non ESTS member 
(certificate)**
Allied professionals, e.g. nurses 
(certificate)**

Breakfast Session 
(cost per session)

** Proof of trainee student status or nurse certificate must be uploaded on the online registration form during the registration process

Medical student (certificate)**

Non member fee

Trainee ESTS Member

Registration fee late/onsite 
(from 21 April 2015) in EURO

CONFERENCE (Monday, 1 June - Wednesday 3 June 2015)

7th COLLABORATIVE SYMPOSIUM ON GENERAL THORACIC SURGERY (Sunday, 31 May 2015)

130

60

30

30

80

200

50

315

100

50

50

105

fee waived

50

190

95

65

65

105

260

55

365

210

105

65

160

fee waived

50



EUROPE
A

N
SO

CI

ETY OF THORACIC
SU

R
G

EONS

• 1993 •

31 May - 3 June 2015 | Lisbon, Portugal

32

Reduced early registration is available to ESTS members who have paid their 2015 member fee by Monday, 20 
April 2015.   For members that pay their member fee after this date, the on-site registration fee will 
apply.

Participant’s Registration fee includes: 
• Admission to all Scientific Sessions 
• Admission to Poster Area and Commercial Exhibition 
• Conference Material (bag, programme, abstract publication, name badge) 
• Certificate of Attendance 
• Coffee Breaks 
• Opening Ceremony and Opening Reception 

Please note that registrations will be confirmed upon receipt of full payment of registration fee
Please note that the date stated on the bank transfer order is valid in order to obtain the early bird registration 
fee. For information on payment, please refer to “TERMS OF PAYMENT”. 
Once your payment has been identified and duly registered, you will receive an automatic email confirming 
your registration. 

REGISTRATION CANCELLATION POLICY
All cancellations and changes to registrations must be made in writing to e-mail: ests2015@leading.pt.
The following registration cancellation policies apply:
Written notice of registration cancellation by 30 April 2015: 50% refund of the paid registration fee (less EUR 
25 administration fee).
No refund will be granted for registrations cancelled after this date. 
Reimbursements will be made after the conference. 
All costs and bank charges applied for payments and reimbursements of registration fees must be supported 
by the participant.

TERMS OF PAYMENT
The following payment options are available via the online registration form:
Bank transfer - all relevant bank details are made available on the registration form.

Credit card - payment via secure online e-commerce gateway (VISA and Mastercard accepted)


