2 3 r d EUROPEAN CONFERENCE ON GENERAL THORACIC SURGERY 31 May - 3 June 2015 I Lisbon, Portugal



CONFERENCE FEES

Member fee is applicable to all those who have applied for ESTS membership and have paid the 2015 member fee. To apply for ESTS membership please visit: **www.ests.org/shop/memberships.aspx**

	Early registration fee (until 20 April 2015) in EURO	Registration fee late/onsite (from 21 April 2015) in EURO
7th COLLABORATIVE SYMPOSIUM ON GENERAL THORACIC SURGERY (Sunday, 31 May 2015)		
High income countries	130	190
Upper middle income countries	60	95
Low income & lower middle income countries*	30	65
Allied professionals, e.g nurses (certificate)**	30	65
CONFERENCE (Monday, 1 June - Wednesday 3 June 2015)		
ESTS member fee (high income countries)*	200	260
ESTS member fee (upper middle-income countries)*	80	105
ESTS member fee (low income & lower middle income countries)*	50	55
ERS member fee (for pulmonologists)	100	210
Non member fee	315	365
Trainee ESTS Member	50	105
Trainee Non ESTS member (certificate)**	105	160
Allied professionals, e.g. nurses (certificate)**	50	65
Medical student (certificate)**	fee waived	fee waived
Breakfast Session (cost per session)	50	50

** Proof of trainee student status or nurse certificate must be uploaded on the online registration form during the registration process



23rd EUROPEAN CONFERENCE ON GENERAL THORACIC SURGERY

31 May - 3 June 2015 | Lisbon, Portugal



Reduced early registration is available to ESTS members who have paid their 2015 member fee by Monday, 20 April 2015. For members that pay their member fee after this date, the on-site registration fee will apply.

Participant's Registration fee includes:

- Admission to all Scientific Sessions
- Admission to Poster Area and Commercial Exhibition
- Conference Material (bag, programme, abstract publication, name badge)
- Certificate of Attendance
- Coffee Breaks
- Opening Ceremony and Opening Reception

Please note that registrations will be confirmed upon receipt of full payment of registration fee Please note that the date stated on the bank transfer order is valid in order to obtain the early bird registration fee. For information on payment, please refer to "TERMS OF PAYMENT".

Once your payment has been identified and duly registered, you will receive an automatic email confirming your registration.

REGISTRATION CANCELLATION POLICY

All cancellations and changes to registrations must be made in writing to e-mail: ests2015@leading.pt.

The following registration cancellation policies apply:

Written notice of registration cancellation by 30 April 2015: 50% refund of the paid registration fee (less EUR 25 administration fee).

No refund will be granted for registrations cancelled after this date.

Reimbursements will be made after the conference.

All costs and bank charges applied for payments and reimbursements of registration fees must be supported by the participant.

TERMS OF PAYMENT

The following payment options are available via the online registration form: Bank transfer - all relevant bank details are made available on the registration form.

Credit card - payment via secure online e-commerce gateway (VISA and Mastercard accepted)

